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First Name Last Name Company Title Email Address
Bernd Bechheim Aberdeen Standard Investments Head of Asset Management Real Estate bernd.bechheim@aberdeenstandard.com
David Ruiz ACORE Capital Managing Director druiz@acorecapital.com
David Homsher ACORE Capital Managing Director dhomsher@acorecapital.com
Maureen Joyce AEW Capital Management Managing Director maureen.joyce@aew.com
Michael Acton AEW Capital Management Managing Director macton@aew.com
Liz Marconi AEW Capital Management AVP - Operations Specialist liz.marconi@aew.com
James Cliver AEW Capital Management Director james.cliver@aew.com
Spencer Reiter Almanac Realty Investors, Neuberger Berman Senior Associate Spencer.Reiter@nb.com
Engy Gadelmawla Almanac Realty Investors, Neuberger Berman Paralegal engy.gadelmawla@nb.com
Dipika Shull Bailard, Inc. CAO dshull@bailard.com
Jamil Harkness Bailard, Inc. Research & Performance Associate jharkness@bailard.com
Kristin Barron Barings Real Estate Advisers Digital Product Innovation Kristin.Barron@Barings.com
Mary Griesser Barings Real Estate Advisers Director mary.griesser@barings.com
Daniel Matthias Berkeley Partners Director Business Systems & Analytics dmatthias@berkeleypartners.com
Bahaar Sidhu Berkeley Partners CFO bsidhu@berkeleypartners.com
Chunhua Liu Berkeley Partners Corp accounting manager aliu@berkeleypartners.com
Joshua Glastein Berkshire Residential Investments Chief Information Technology Officer JGlastein@berkshireresi.com
Christopher Nichols Berkshire Residential Investments CFO cnichols@berkshireresi.com
Heather Stewart Blaze Capital Partners, LLC CFO hstewart@blazepartners.com
Matthew Hobbs Blue Heron Asset Management LLC VP matt.hobbs@blueheronfund.com
Rachel Woolf Blue Vista Capital Management SVP rwoolf82@gmail.com
James Strezewski Blue Vista Capital Management CFO jstrezewski@bluevistallc.com
Jeff Dyrda Brennan Investment Group Chief Financial Officer jdyrda@brennanllc.com
Louis Yu BroadVail Capital Partners Applied Data Scientist lyu@broadvail.com
Christopher Chee BroadVail Capital Partners Associate Data Scientist chrisc@broadvail.com
Kara Brown Cabot Properties, Inc. General Counsel kbrown@cabotprop.com
Suraya Akbarzad Carbon Lighthouse VP of Communications suraya.akbarzad@carbonlighthouse.com
Erik Rogers Carmel Partners Senior Vice President, IT erogers@carmelpartners.com
Matthew Morrell Caruthers Properties Development Associate mjmorrell7@gmail.com
Scott Zimmerman CenterPoint Properties Chief Information Officer szimmerman@centerpoint.com
Ari Abramson Continental Realty Corporation VP, Acquisitions aabramson@crcrealty.com
Matt Latham CPPIB Senior Manager, Real Estate Investments mlatham@cppib.com
Casey Kreck Dermody Properties SVP Finance ckreck@dermody.com
Amy Pisciotta Ferguson Partners apisciotta@fergusonpartners.com
Linda Isaacson Ferguson Partners Managing Director, Global Head of Innovation + Technology lisaacson@fergusonpartners.com
Jeremy Franklin GEM Realty Managing Director jfranklin@gemrc.com
William Sechen Harrison Street Real Estate Director, Business Technology Group bsechen@harrisonst.com
Jennifer Allard HOOPP Manager, Real Estate Portfolio Analysis jallard@hoopp.com
Paul Zajac Invesco Real Estate Global Head of Investment Technology paul.zajac@invesco.com
Christopher Gilene Invesco Real Estate Global Technology Manager christopher.gilene@invesco.com
Pete Schow Invesco Real Estate Real Estate Data Strategist pete.schow@invesco.com
Shingai Bare Invesco Real Estate Shingai.Bare@invesco.com
Jacob Spooner JPMorgan Real Estate Banking Associate jakespoon22@yahoo.com
Nate Kania Juniper Square ESE nate@junipersquare.com
Nick Russell Juniper Square Head of Investor Account Management nrussell@junipersquare.com
Alex Haimson Juniper Square Enterprise Account Director ahaimson@junipersquare.com
DeWitt Miller Juniper Square Head of LP Programs dewitt@junipersquare.com
Doug Maschoff LaSalle Investment Management VP, Digital Transformation doug.maschoff@lasalle.com
Allan Marques LaSalle Investment Management Managing Director allan.marques@lasalle.com
Carrie Macchia LaSalle Investment Management Head of American Business Technology carrie.macchia@lasalle.com
Chris Muoio Madison International Realty VP Data cmuoio@madisonint.com
Maritza Matlosz MetLife Investment Management Director mmatlosz@metlife.com
Jeffrey Kok Mill Creek Residential Chief Innovation Officer / Chief Information Officer jkok@mcrtrust.com
Robert Panetta New York Life Real Estate Investors Director robert_r_panetta@nylinvestors.com
Scott Cross Nuveen Real Estate Director scott.cross@nuveen.com
Joshua Rome Nuveen Real Estate Director, Investment Performance Analytics joshua.rome@nuveen.com
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Peter Levett Old Mutual Property Managing Director plevett@oldmutualproperty.com
Sam Spencer Oregon State Treasury Real Estate Investment Officer sam.spencer@ost.state.or.us
Lisa Stanley OSCRE International CEO lisa.stanley@oscre.org
Bob Geiger Partner Engineering and Science, Inc. Executive Director bgeiger@partneresi.com
Brian Yeo PCCP, LLC Analyst byeo@pccpllc.com
Michael Hoyt PCCP, LLC Senior Vice President mhoyt@pccpllc.com
Janice Wu PCCP, LLC Portfolio Analyst jwu@pccpllc.com
Daryl Pitts Pereview Software/Saxony Partners SVP daryl.pitts@pereviewsoftware.com
Ron Singh PGIM Real Estate VP ronald.singh@pgim.com
Armel Traore dit Nignan Principal Real Estate Investors Senior Manager, Real Estate Analytics traoreditnignan.armel@principal.com
Brett Cassabaum Principal Real Estate Investors Director - Accounting cassabaum.brett@principal.com
Pat Bailey Principal Real Estate Investors CFO - Principle Real Estate Investors bailey.pat@principal.com
james valente RealFoundations Global Head of Data jim.valente@realfoundations.net
John Seaton RealFoundations Head of Sales and Marketing John.Seaton@realfoundations.net
Michael Willett Rose Associates Director, Information Technology Mwillett@rosenyc.com
Daniel Baskind Saxony Partners Sr. Vice President daniel.baskind@saxonypartners.com
Ross Anderson State Street Vice President rjanderson@statestreet.com
Margaret McKnight StepStone Real Estate Partner mmcknight@stepstoneglobal.com
Mike Goodwin Stockbridge Capital Group Director of Technology goodwin@stockbridge.com
Cristina McElhinney TA Realty Assistant Portfolio Manager mcelhinney@tarealty.com
Michael Frazzetta TGM Associates L.P. CFO mfrazzetta@tgmassociates.com
Maria Bascetta UBS Realty Investors Managing Director maria.bascetta@ubs.com
Julie Pierro UBS Realty Investors Executive Director julie.pierro@ubs.com
Tom Enger UBS Realty Investors Managing Director thomas.enger@ubs.com
Amy Holmes UBS Realty Investors Director Market Insight amy.holmes@ubs.com
Marc Miller UBS Realty Investors Analyst marc.miller@ubs.com
Jerry Zhao UBS Realty Investors Associate Director jerry.zhao@ubs.com
Matthew Decker UBS Realty Investors Intern matthew.decker@ubs.com
Lan Seto UBS Realty Investors Director lan.seto@ubs.com
Lia Salmansohn UBS Realty Investors Acquisitions Associate lia.salmansohn@ubs.com
David Ingram UBS Realty Investors Executive Director david.ingram@ubs.com
Kurt Edwards UBS Realty Investors Executive Director, Head of Investment Analytics kurt.edwards@ubs.com
David Ingram UBS Realty Investors Executive Director david.ingram@ubs.com
Courtney Lee UBS Realty Investors Quantitative Researcher courtney.lee@ubs.com
James Marvel UBS Realty Investors Director james.marvel@ubs.com
Brent Hall UBS Realty Investors Executive Director brent.hall@ubs.com
Darnesha Collier UBS Realty Investors Quantitative Researcher darnesha.collier@ubs.com
Joseph Ehrenfeld USAA Real Estate Company Senior Director - Business Applications joe.ehrenfeld@usrealco.com
Monica Huffer USAA Real Estate Company Associate monica.huffer@usrealco.com
Larry Maya USAA Real Estate Company Sr Director Data Strategy and Analytics larry.maya@usrealco.com
Will McIntosh USAA Real Estate Company Global Head of Research will.mcintosh@usrealco.com
Mark Fitzgerald USAA Real Estate Company Senior Business Analyst mark.fitzgerald@usrealco.com
Brooke Akins Virtus Real Estate Capital Director - Investor Relations & ESG bakins@virtusre.com
Doug Pearce Waterton Associates SVP, Technology doug.pearce@waterton.com
Jack Kern Yardi Director jack.kern@yardi.com
Paul Fiorilla Yardi Director paul.fiorilla@yardi.com
Chris Barbier Yardi Industry Principal chris.barbier@yardi.com


